Meet your separation needs
Analytical UHPLC and HPLC columns
2
Analytical chromatography separations are very diverse. The portfolio of
Thermo Scientific™ UHPLC and HPLC high resolution, high throughput columns is
designed to meet your unique challenges. With a wide range of innovative column
chemistries and size formats, we provide you the most complementary column for
your separation. This guide will introduce you to our broad range of reversed-phase

Accucore 150-C4 2.6 10 16526-012105 16526-013005 16526-014005
Accucore 150-Amide-HILIC 2.6 10 16726-012105
Ordering information
Accucore Defender guard cartridges (4/pk)
Accucore XL guard cartridges (4/pk)
Thermo Scientific™ UNIGUARD™ Drop-In-Guard cartridge holders
for Hypersil GOLD columns
Acclaim guard holders
15
Accucore Validation kit
Validate the reproducibility of Accucore. Contains 3 Accucore C18 HPLC columns.
Description Particle size (μm) Length (mm) 2.1 mm ID
Accucore Validation kit 2.6 50 17126-052130-3V
Accucore Narrow Selectivity kit
Verify optimum selectivity over a narrow range. Contains 1 each of Accucore C18, RP-MS and aQ HPLC columns.
Description Particle size (μm) Length (mm) 2.1 mm ID
Accucore Narrow Selectivity kit 2.6 50 17X26-052130-3VA
100 17X26-102130-3VA
  150 17X26-152130-3VA
Accucore Wide Selectivity kit
Verify selectivity over a wide range. Contains 1 each of Accucore C18, Phenyl-Hexyl and PFP HPLC columns.
Description Particle size (μm) Length (mm) 2.1 mm ID
Accucore Wide Selectivity kit 2.6 50 17X26-052130-3VB
100 17X26-102130-3VB
  150 17X26-152130-3VB
Accucore Polar Selectivity kit
Verify selectivity for polar analytes. Contains 1 each of Accucore aQ, PFP and HILIC HPLC columns.
Description Particle size (μm) Length (mm) 2.1 mm ID
Accucore Polar Selectivity kit 2.6 100 17X26-102130-3VC
  150 17X26-152130-3VC
Accucore Kits
For validation of the performance of Accucore columns or verification of the optimum selectivity for user’s separations.
16
Ordering information